THE FRANK ANTHONY PUB
NON-FAPs STUDENTS ADMISS

LIC SCHOOL - KOLKATA
ION TO CLASS XI —2025-26

SCIENCE

The following students applications for admission to Class XI Science have been
received. They need to appear for an interview/viva with both parents on 25th March,

Sheets of Class X School Exams.

We give below the fee structure for your information:

Admission fee

Annual Charge

Tuition fees for 6 months
Development fee(6 mts)

Lab. Fee (one time)

L.T. Charge (6 months)
Computers as a subject (opt.)
Magazine Fee

Total :

Sci w/o Comp

Sci With Comp

Rs.1,23,630.00

Rs 87000.00 Rs.87000.00 (non-refundable)
... Rs. 3300.00 Rs. 3300.00
. Rs. 27900.00 Rs.27900.00 (Rs.4650/- p.m.)
Rs. 2400.00 Rs. 2400.00 (Rs.400/= p.m.)
Rs. 1500.00 Rs. 1500.00
Rs. 1200.00 Rs. 1200.00 (Rs.200/= p.m.)
Nil Rs. 1800.00 (Rs.300/= p.m.)
Rs. 330.00 Rs. 330.00

Rs.1,25,430.00

Dated: 04" March, 2025

/
(1. T"MYERS
PRINCIPAL

TIME : 9:00 A.M.

$/NO.]  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
MAHWISH PARVEEN
FARZAN ULLAH KHAN

KAUSAR PARVEEN

e PRESENT SCHOOL
ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL
ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL
ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL

1TE

SIDDRA LAAIBAH

ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL
ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAU SCHOOL

5 |ARHAM QUADIR

6 SHIMAIRA ANIS

i SHAFIF UZAIR SHAHID

8 SK. MD. SAMIM RAHMAN
| 9 [SAIF SIKANDER
[ 10 |SHREYA MAITY

MD TAHSINUDDIN ANSARI
MD SHABIB KHAN ‘
S MJAWAAD AKHTER

e L
L ) | —

I

ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL

ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL

CALCUTTA BOYS’ SCHOOL

MAHAVIR INSTT. OF EDUCATION & RESEARCE
WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL

LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL

ELIAS MBYER F.S.& T.T.

ST. MARY’S SCHOOL




THE FRANK ANTHONY PUBLIC SCHOOL - KOLKATA B
NON-FAPs STUDENTS ADMISSION TO CLASS X|

COMMERCE WITH MATHS

The following studenis applications for admission to Class XI Commerce have been
received. They need io appear for an interview/viva with both parents on 25" March,
2025, ai 11:00 am. Please Eame in your school uniform with original Admit Card,
onginal Mark Sheets of Class X Sehool Exams.

We give below the fee stiucture for your information:

Admission fee

Annual Charge

Tuition fees for 6 months
Development fee(6 mts)
L.T. Charge (6 months)
Magazine Fee

leial:

Rs.87000.00 (non-refundable)
Rs. 3300.00

Rs.27900.00 (Rs.4650/- p.m.)
Rs. 2400.00 (Rs.400/= p.m.)
Rs. 1200.00 (Rs.200/= p.m.)
Rs. 330.00

Rs.1,22,130.00

Dated: 04t March, 2025 (L. T. MYERS )
PRINCIPAL
TIME : 11:00 NOON
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PRESENT SCHOOL,

| SAAD BIN SHABBIR
|_2 |MD.MAROOF

—_—

f_) IMD. KASHIF MUSHTAQUE

| BELAL HASSAN
_|MD MUAZZAM

_ 4 |MISBAHUL ALI MULLICK ST.JOSEPH DAY SCHOOL
/ 5
6

ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL
| ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL
INDIRA GANDHI MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SC.

ELIAS MEYER SCHOOL & TALMUD TORAH
| ST. JOSEPH DAY SCHOOL




THE FRANK ANTHONY PUBLIC SCHOOL - KOLKATA
NON-FAPs STUDENTS ADMISSION TO CLASS Xl

COMMERCE WITHOUT MATHS

The following students applications for admission to Class XI Commerce have been
received. They need to appear for an interview/viva with both parents on 251 March,
2025, at 11:00 a.m. Please come in your school uniform with original Admit Card,
original Mark Sheets of Class X School Exams.

We give below the fee structure for your information:

Admission fee

Annual Charge

Tuition fees for 6 months
Development fee(6 mts)
|.T. Charge (6 months)
Magazine Fee

Total :

Rs.87000.00 (non-refundable)
Rs. 3300.00

Rs.27900.00 (Rs.4650/- p.m.)
Rs. 2400.00 (Rs.400/= p.m.)
Rs. 1200.00 (Rs.200/= p.m.)
Rs. 330.00

Rs.1,22,130.00

:::::::::ZZL//
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Dated: 04t March, 2025
PRINCIPAL
TIME : 11:00 NOON
S/NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PRESENT SCHOOL
1 IBRA RASUL ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL
2 TAHA AHMED ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL
3 BURHANUDDIN H DODIA ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL
4 SK. MAHIUL ISLAM ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL

SK. MUFIZUR RAHMAN

ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL

SOBIJA SALIM

ST. AUGUSTINE’S SCHOOL

NAYONIKA MALLICK

S ST. JOHN’S DIOCESAN GIRLS’ H.S. SCHOOL

oo (3 | Oy [

ANISH DUTTA

DON BOSCO PARK. CIRCUS




THE FRANK ANTHONY PUBLIC SCHOOL - KOLKATA
NON-FAPs STUDENTS ADMISSION TO CLASS XI

HUMANITIES

The following students applications for admission to Class XI Commerce have been
received. They need to appear for an interview/viva with both parents on 25t Marchne
April, 2025, at 12:00 Noon. Please come in your school uniform with original Admit
Card, Mark sheets of Class X School Exams.

We give below the fee structure for your information:

Admission fee Rs.87000.00 (non-refundable)

Annual Charge Rs. 3300.00

Tuition fees for 6 months Rs.27900.00 (Rs.4650/- p.m.)

Development fee(6 mts) Rs. 2400.00 (Rs.400/= p.m.)

|.T. Charge (6 months) Rs. 1200.00 (Rs.200/= p.m.)

Magazine Fee Rs. 330.00

Total : Rs.1,22,130.00

M/
- e

Dated: 04" March, 2025 (I. T. MYERS )

PRINCIPAL

TIME : 12:00 Noon

S/NO.| NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PRESENT SCHOOL
1 |REHAN KAZI ST. AUGUSTINE’S DAY SCHOOL
2 | MAIRAH SHAMIM WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL
| 3 |SUMAIRA PARVEZ WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL
4 |REZWANA SHAH KHAN ST. JOSEPH DAY SCHOOL




